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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

BLDC-0222-0007 Commercial New New Construction In Review 02/17/2022 808 Broadway, Highland, IL Highland 012240506104046
Construction 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION: 1

COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR

CRAR-1121-0015 Commercial Alteration, Issued 02/07/2022 2641 Northtown Way, Highland 022183200000021
Remodel, Remodel, Repair Highland, IL 62249 004
Alteration, Repair

'ERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR 1

FIRE PRE-INCIDENT PLAN

FIRE-0222-0036 Fire Pre-Incident Pre Fire Plan In Review 02/15/2022 80 Executive Dr, Highland, Highland 022183200000031
Plan IL 62249

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FIRE PRE-INCIDENT PLAN: 1

LANDLORD REGISTRATION

LL-0222-0280 Landlord Landlord Registration 02/11/2022 1516 Ash St, Highland, IL Highland 012240413301023
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0222-0281 Landlord Landlord Registration 02/22/2022 821 Zschokke St, Highland, Highland 012240508201012
Registration Registration Complete IL 62249
LL-0222-0282 Landlord Landlord Registration 02/22/2022 1508 Ash St, Highland, IL Highland 012240413301025
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0222-0283 Landlord Landlord Registration 02/23/2022 1114 12Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240511202013
Registration Registration Complete 62249
LL-0222-0284 Landlord Landlord Registration 02/25/2022 21 Meffert Ct, Highland, IL Highland 012240520402030
Registration Registration Complete 62249 01C
PERMITS ISSUED FOR LANDLORD REGISTRATION: 5
RENTAL
RENT-0222-0498 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/01/2022 1413 9Th St, Unit 1, Highland 012240508203009
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0222-0499 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/04/2022 919 Mulberry St, Unit 225, Highland 012240506102020
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0222-0500 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/08/2022 433 Broadway, Suite 1, Highland 012240505103036
Highland, IL 62249 12C
RENT-0222-0501 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/08/2022 1116 Cypress St, Unit 9, Highland 012240512201005
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0222-0502 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/09/2022 715 3Rd St, Unit 4, Highland 021183214301017
Highland, IL 62249 001
RENT-0222-0503 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/10/2022 919 Mulberry St, Unit 127, Highland 012240506102020
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0222-0506 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/11/2022 1516 Ash St, Highland, IL Highland 012240413301023
62249
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Permit #

RENT-0222-0505
RENT-0222-0507
RENT-0222-0508
RENT-0222-0509
RENT-0222-0510
RENT-0222-0511
RENT-0222-0512
RENT-0222-0513
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RENT-0222-0516
RENT-0222-0524
RENT-0222-0523
RENT-0222-0519
RENT-0222-0521
RENT-0222-0518
RENT-0222-0522
RENT-0222-0520
RENT-0222-0517
RENT-0222-0514
RENT-0222-0526
RENT-0222-0525
RENT-0222-0527

RENT-0222-0528

March 01, 2022

Type

Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental
Rental

Rental

Workclass

Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)
Rental (Highland)

Rental (Highland)

Status

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Issued

Complete
In Review
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Issued

Issued

Issued

Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Issued

Complete

Issue Date

02/11/2022

02/14/2022

02/15/2022

02/16/2022

02/16/2022

02/16/2022

02/16/2022

02/16/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/22/2022

02/23/2022

02/23/2022

02/23/2022

02/24/2022

Main Address

801 Little St, Unit 4,
Highland, IL 62249

2009 Broadway, 8,
Highland, IL 62249

1608 Poplar St, B,
Highland, IL 62249

15 Crown Pointe Blvd, C,
Highland, IL 62249

25 Crown Pointe Blvd, F,
Highland, IL 62249

2719 State Route 160, G,
Highland, IL 62249

201 Field Crossing Dr, 15,
Highland, IL 62249

207 Field Crossing Dr, 9,
Highland, IL 62249

821 Zschokke St, Unit 2,
Highland, IL 62249

821 Zschokke St, Unit 3,
Highland, IL 62249

1508 Ash St, Highland, IL
62249

1500 Broadway, Lower
Unit, Highland, IL 62249
1300 9Th St, Unit 2,
Highland, IL 62249

1300 9Th St, Unit 4,
Highland, IL 62249

1300 9Th St, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

1222 9Th St, Unit A,
Highland, IL 62249

1300 9Th St, Unit 3,
Highland, IL 62249

821 Zschokke St, Unit 4,
Highland, IL 62249

821 Zschokke St, Unit 1,
Highland, IL 62249

1315 Main St, Unit D,
Highland, IL 62249

1114 12Th St, Highland, IL
62249

900 8Th St, Unit 107,
Highland, IL 62249

1306 9Th St, Unit 201,
Highland, IL 62249

City of Highland, PO Box 218, Highland, IL 62249

Project

District
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

Highland

Parcel

011240405101015
012240406103001
012240516401028
021183100000011

001

021183100000011
001

021183300000016
005

022183100000044
022183100000044
012240508201012
012240508201012
012240413301025
012240508204022
012240508202012
012240508202012
012240508202012
012240508201017
012240508202012
012240508201012
012240508201012
012240508202017
012240511202013
012240507201001

012240508202013
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
RENT-0222-0530 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/28/2022 701 13Th St, Unit 203, Highland 012240510102012
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0222-0529 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/28/2022 21 Meffert Ct, Highland, IL Highland 012240520402030
62249 01C
RENT-0222-0531 Rental Rental (Highland) Complete 02/28/2022 1320 Zschokke St, Unit B, Highland 012240511204030
Highland, IL 62249
RENT-0222-0532 Rental Rental (Highland) Issued 02/28/2022 1205 Zschokke St, Highland 012240512201013
Highland, IL 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RENTAL: 34
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVERED PATIO
RADD-1221-0021 Residential Addition Issued 02/07/2022 285 Courtland, Highland, IL Highland 012240420403021
Addition, New 62249
Garage, Covered
Patio
'ERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ADDITION, NEW GARAGE, COVER 1
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
ELER-0222-0042 Residential Electric Service Complete 02/10/2022 521 12Th St, Highland, IL Highland 012240510101007
Electrical Upgrade 62249
ELER-0222-0043 Residential Electric Service Issued 02/10/2022 2106 Hill Crest Dr, Highland 012240418301023
Electrical Upgrade Highland, IL 62249
ELER-0222-0044 Residential Electric Service Issued 02/11/2022 2115 Salmon Dr, Highland, Highland 012240406101026
Electrical Upgrade IL 62249
ELER-0222-0046 Residential Electric Service Issued 02/17/2022 2750 Broadway, Highland, Highland 012240412201013
Electrical Upgrade IL 62249
ELER-0222-0047 Residential Electric Service Complete 02/22/2022 404 Sycamore St, Highland 022183317302013
Electrical Upgrade Highland, IL 62249
ELER-0222-0045 Residential Electric Service Issued 02/23/2022 180 Warren Mnr, Highland, Highland 022182908201057
Electrical Upgrade IL 62249 001
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL: 6
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR
RRAR-0222-0029 Residential Remodel, Issued 02/04/2022 503 Pike Dr E, Highland, IL Highland 022183318301041
Remodel, Alteration, Repair 62249
Alteration, Repair
RRAR-0122-0028 Residential Remodel, Issued 02/04/2022 30 Black Wolf Run, Highland 022182817301015
Remodel, Alteration, Repair Highland, IL 62249
Alteration, Repair
RRAR-0821-0021 Residential Remodel, Complete 02/04/2022 1410 Lynn St, Highland, IL Highland 012240409103031
Remodel, Alteration, Repair 62249

Alteration, Repair

’ERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL REMODEL, ALTERATION, REPAIR 3

RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (02/01/2022 TO 02/28/2022)

Permit # Type Workclass Status Issue Date Main Address Project District Parcel
RROOF-0222-0325 Residential Re-roof Roof (Residential) Issued 02/25/2022 40 Tamarack Ln, Highland, Highland 022182020401089
IL 62249 001
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF: 1
RIGHT OF WAY
ROW-0122-0028 Right of Way Right of Way Complete 02/09/2022 1701 Olive St, Highland, IL Highland 012240516404001
Construction 62249
PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY: 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS: 54

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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Plan Case # Type Workclass Status App Date  Main Address Project District Parcel
CORNER LOT FENCE APPLICATION
CFENCE-0222-0029 Corner Lot Fence Corner Lot Fence In Review 02/15/2022 1100 Lindenthal Ave, Not Assigned Highland 012240511204014
Application Highland, IL 62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR CORNER LOT FENCE APPLICATION: 1
SPECIAL USE PERMIT
SUP-0222-0012 Special Use Permit Special Use Submitted 02/28/2022 1000 Laurel St, Highland, IL Not Assigned Highland 012240506104028
62249
PLANS APPLIED FOR SPECIAL USE PERMIT: 1
GRAND TOTAL OF PLANS: 2
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